
*   All Rockschool and RSL Classical subjects

Graded Music Exam & Performance Certificate *

270
284
326
398
431
461
498
555
608
681

Rm

Rm

Rm

Rm

Rm

Rm

Rm

Rm

Rm

Rm

Rm

Rm

Rm

Rm

Rm

Rm

Rm

Rm

Rm

Rm

281
299
342
419
453
485
524
585
639
717

Rm

Rm

Rm

Rm

Rm

Rm

Rm

Rm

Rm

Rm

298
317
363
444
480
514
555
620
677
760

Premiere
Debut
Grade 1
Grade 2
Grade 3
Grade 4
Grade 5
Grade 6
Grade 7
Grade 8

Music 
Production

Creative 
Qualifications**

Music 
Theory

N/A
323
415
525

Rm

Rm

Rm

Debut
Grade 1, 2, 3
Grade 4, 5
Grade 6, 7, 8

Rm

Rm

Rm

Rm

179
219
285
361

Rm

Rm

Rm

Rm

170
209
271
344

Diplomas

Level 3 Certificate (Teaching only)

Associate Award (Performance only)

Professional (Performance/Teaching)

Level 4

      -
    945
    1800

Level 6

      -
    1300
    2570

Level 3

    630
     -
     -

Rm

Rm

Rm

Rm

Rm

** Creative Qualifications  - includes Vlogging, Podcasting

Registration Open

Registration Closes

Tentative Start Date

1 Dec 2023

15 Jan 2024

15 Mar 2024

1 Apr 2024

15 May 2024

5 Aug 2024

1 July 2024

15 Aug 2024

28 Oct 2024

1 July 2024

15 Aug 2024

Anytime before 
31 Aug 2024

Mar/Apr August 9 Nov 2024 Jan - Dec

Practical (Face to Face) Music
Theory

Recorded Digital & 
Music Production

Nov/Dec

In light of the UK's new financial year structure, the 2024 fee sheet will be valid until 31Aug 2024. 
Any RDEs for submission from 1 Sept to 31 Dec must be registered and paid by 31 Aug 2024.

Exam Registration
& Dates

   

1. Online registration - credit card, online banking

2. Online transfer made payable to
RSL Exams Resources Sdn Bhd
Public Bank 
A/C 3200424231. 

Please quote your 4 digit registration number.

Payment mode

To register, kindly log on to
https://exams.rockschool.asia/

Registration

EXAM FEES 2024
Live
Stream

Face
to Face

Recorded
Digital

RSL Exams Resources Sdn Bhd B-5-8 Plaza Mont Kiara, Mont Kiara, 50480 Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia www.rockschoolasia.com malaysia@rslawards.com+603 5021 9268


