Graded Music Exam & Performance Certificate *

	Recorded Digital	(©) Live LIVE Stream	oo Face ☐ to Face	
Premiere	Rm 270	Rm 281	Rm 298	
Debut	Rm 284	Rm 299	Rm 317	
Grade 1	Rm 326	Rm 342	Rm 363	
Grade 2	Rm 398	Rm 419	Rm 444	
Grade 3	Rm 431	Rm 453	Rm 480	
Grade 4	Rm 461	Rm 485	Rm 514	
Grade 5	Rm 498	Rm 524	Rm 555	
Grade 6	Rm 555	Rm 585	Rm 620	
Grade 7	Rm 608	Rm 639	Rm 677	
Grade 8	Rm 681	Rm 717	Rm 760	

	Music Production	Music Theory	Creative Qualifications**
Debut	N/A	Rm 179	Rm 170
Grade 1, 2, 3	Rm 323	Rm 219	Rm 209
Grade 4, 5	Rm 415	Rm 285	Rm 271
Grade 6, 7, 8	Rm 525	Rm 361	Rm 344

Diplomas	Level 3	Level 4	Level 6
Level 3 Certificate (Teaching only)	Rm 630	-	-
Associate Award (Performance only)	-	Rm 945	Rm 1300
Professional (Performance/Teaching)	-	Rm 1800	Rm 2570

^{**} Creative Qualifications - includes Vlogging, Podcasting * All Rockschool and RSL Classical subjects

Exam Registration

Recorded Digital & Music Practical (Face to Face) & Dates Theory Music Production Nov/Dec 9 Nov 2024 Mar/Apr Jan - Dec August 1 Apr 2024 1 July 2024 1 July 2024 Registration Open 1 Dec 2023 Anytime before 31 Aug 2024 15 Jan 2024 15 May 2024 15 Aug 2024 Registration Closes 15 Aug 2024 5 Aug 2024 Tentative Start Date 15 Mar 2024 28 Oct 2024

> In light of the UK's new financial year structure, the 2024 fee sheet will be valid until 31Aug 2024. Any RDEs for submission from 1 Sept to 31 Dec must be registered and paid by 31 Aug 2024.

Registration

To register, kindly log on to https://exams.rockschool.asia/

Payment mode

- 1. Online registration credit card, online banking
- 2. Online transfer made payable to

RSL Exams Resources Sdn Bhd Public Bank A/C 3200424231.

Please quote your 4 digit registration number.



